



PROJECT TITLE: Banana Yard Rail Switch Upgrade
Contract Number 071940 Project Number: 101615.01
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, March 14, 2024

Name of Bidder:						Stacy and Witbeck, Inc.			Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.			Coast Rail, Inc.			Railworks Track Systems, LLC		
Bid Item	Bid Description	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 333,760.00	\$ 333,760.00	1	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	1	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	1	\$ 19,450.00	\$ 19,450.00	1	\$ 90,500.00	\$ 90,500.00
2	Project Admistration	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	1	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	1	\$ 285,700.00	\$ 285,700.00	1	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 12,150.00	1	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
3	Field Engineering	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 20,750.00	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	1	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 26,800.00	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	Pavement Demolition and Replacement	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	1	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	1	\$ 51,200.00	\$ 51,200.00	1	\$ 53,400.00	\$ 53,400.00	1	\$ 65,950.00	\$ 65,950.00
5	Track and Ballast Removal	1	LS	\$ 105,400.00	\$ 105,400.00	1	\$ 206,000.00	\$ 206,000.00	1	\$ 465,150.00	\$ 465,150.00	1	\$ 280,050.00	\$ 280,050.00	1	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00
6	Furnish and Install Ballast and Geotextile	1	LS	\$ 65,950.00	\$ 65,950.00	1	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 285,000.00	1	\$ 338,750.00	\$ 338,750.00	1	\$ 329,570.00	\$ 329,570.00	1	\$ 206,850.00	\$ 206,850.00
7	Furnish and Install No 9 Turnouts	10	EA	\$ 152,500.00	\$ 1,525,000.00	10	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 1,550,000.00	10	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 1,700,000.00	10	\$ 129,260.00	\$ 1,292,600.00	10	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00
8	Furnish and Install No 9 Crossover	1	EA	\$ 335,000.00	\$ 335,000.00	1	\$ 310,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	1	\$ 337,500.00	\$ 337,500.00	1	\$ 270,484.00	\$ 270,484.00	1	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
9	Furnish and Install No 9 Three-Turnout Crossover	1	EA	\$ 527,000.00	\$ 527,000.00	1	\$ 460,000.00	\$ 460,000.00	1	\$ 498,500.00	\$ 498,500.00	1	\$ 391,120.00	\$ 391,120.00	1	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00
10	Furnish and Install Non-Turnout Track	70	TF	\$ 653.00	\$ 45,710.00	70	\$ 820.00	\$ 57,400.00	70	\$ 718.50	\$ 50,295.00	70	\$ 606.00	\$ 42,420.00	70	\$ 400.00	\$ 28,000.00
11	Railroad Flaggers and Spotters	30	DAY	\$ 750.00	\$ 22,500.00	30	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 55,500.00	30	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 97,500.00	30	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 32,100.00	30	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
12	Unforseen Conditions Allowance	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
TAXABLE BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$ 3,078,820.00			\$ 3,535,150.00			\$ 4,162,595.00			\$ 2,800,144.00			\$ 3,181,300.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
BID SECURITY INCLUDED								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
APPARENT RANKING:								3			4			1			2